‘ﬂr APPLICATION No.:_32684
LocaTioN: S.S. Appleton St. E x Pine Grove St.

TAP CLEARED

v

DATE

BEF.

AFT.

REMARKS

OWNER: __Robert Bourgeois

31-313
MEASURES: ;i Copper

E line Pine Grove St.
S line Appleton St.

E line garage

W line house

N line house

Z2m==m
X X X X X

Curb stop 5' E x hydrant

6/30/03 Raised curb stop box

December 4, 2002

115.6 ft.

4.0 ft.
34.0 ft.
28.0 ft.
32.6 Tt.




METER HISTORY

CHARGE OUTS

DATE

SET
ourt

SIZE

MAKE

NUMBER

READING

TEST

REMARKS




